PPV weidinger

Universal stripping tool, 125 mm, sales packaging

Suitable for stripping and stripping all common round and wet room cables from @ 8.0 to
13.0 mm (e.g. NYM cable 3 x 1.5 mm? to 5 x 2.5 mm?). Also for use in junction or distribution
boxes. Double-shell, hinged stripping tool. With opening spring and ratchet. Fastening clip
for safe storage. - Stripping values (diameter): @ 8 - 13mm - Cable type: round cable, e.g.: 3
x 1.5 mm?to 5 x 2.5 mm=.

- Suitable for stripping all common round and wet room cables from @ 8.0 to 13.0 mm (e.g.
NYM cable 3 x 1.5 mm?to 5 x 2.5 mm?)

« Also for use in junction or distribution boxes

« Double-shell, hinged stripping tool

« With opening spring and ratchet

« Fixing clip for safe storage

item number WL61377
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model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging

RoHS conform

VDE

stripping value diameter
ESD safe

type of pliers

,’, Weidinger

16 80 125 SB
KNIPEX

16 80 125 SB

186 mm

85 mm

35 mm

344 mm

115 mm

92 mm

3.626 dm®

1 piece

1 piece

blister packaging
no

no

8-13 mm

no

stripping tool
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