

Universal stripping tool, 125 mm, sales packaging



Suitable for stripping and stripping all common round and wet room cables from \emptyset 8.0 to 13.0 mm (e.g. NYM cable 3 x 1.5 mm² to 5 x 2.5 mm²). Also for use in junction or distribution boxes. Double-shell, hinged stripping tool. With opening spring and ratchet. Fastening clip for safe storage. - Stripping values (diameter): \emptyset 8 - 13mm - Cable type: round cable, e.g.: 3 x 1.5 mm² to 5 x 2.5 mm².

- Suitable for stripping all common round and wet room cables from Ø 8.0 to 13.0 mm (e.g. NYM cable 3 \times 1.5 mm² to 5 \times 2.5 mm²)
- Also for use in junction or distribution boxes
- Double-shell, hinged stripping tool
- With opening spring and ratchet
- Fixing clip for safe storage

item number

WL61377







Products for the electronic industry







model	16 80 125 SB
manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	16 80 125 SB
length	186 mm
width	85 mm
height	35 mm
length with packaging	344 mm
width with packaging	115 mm
height with packaging	92 mm
Packaging volume	3.626 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	blister packaging
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
stripping value diameter	8 - 13 mm
ESD safe	no
type of pliers	stripping tool







